Efficiency vs dr

efficiency vs AR
o o

© w @ » ©

W b o1

V] origin
T DOMTTO0pt09 PU3
—_ D M_TT_1pt09_PU3
— D M—I'T_ZptOQ PU3

I

10~ 2 107

1
TP min AR

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

8 02

0°0.18F
() E
e
0.16f
20.14F
3 C
©0.12F
0.1
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

efficie

Vs

Ratio
N

0.95

1072 107
AR(TP, jet)

Efficiency vs pu

©
a

0.45

0.35

eff|C|ency vs PU
o
D

o
w

0.25

..................................................

................................................

..............................

-
i

|-l b

ERES

093630 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


